SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF MISSISSIPPI NO. 2000-KA-1186-SCT

AQUI RHODES

APPELLANT

V.

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI

APPELLEE

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PERSONS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

CERTIFICATE OF INTERESTED PERSONS i.	•
TABLE OF CONTENTSi	ii
TABLE OF AUTHORITIESi	iii
STATEMMENT OF ISSUES	1
STATEMENT OF THE CASE	2.
FACTS3	3.
SUMMARY OF THE ARGUMENT6	5
ISSUE NO. 17	7.
A	
В	•
ISSUE NO. 21	1
ISSUE NO. 3	1
ISSUE NO. 413	3.
ISSUE NO. 514	4.
CONCLUSION16	ĵ
CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE16	5

TABLE OF AUTHORITIES

CASES

. Brady v. Maryland, 373 U.S. 83 (1963).

United States v. Agurs, 427 U.S. 97 (1976)

. United States v Bagley, 473 U.S. 667, 676 (1985).

Kyles v. Whitley, 514 U.S. 438 (1995)

Giglio v. United States, 405 U.S. 150 (1972).

Crawford v. Washington, 541 U.S. 36 (2004);

U.S. v. Cromer, 2004 WL 2711130 (6th Cir. Nov. 29, 2004.)

Hickson v. State, 707 So. 2d 536 (Miss. 1997).

Gerlach v. State, 466 So. 2d 75 (Miss. 1985).

Odom v State, 355 So. 2d1381 (Miss. 1978).

Lindsey v. State, 965 So. 2d 712 (Miss. Ct. App. 2007)

Boyles v. State, 778 So. 2d 144 (Miss Ct. App. 2000)

Lattimore v. State, 958 So. 2d 192 (Miss. 2007)

McNeal v. State, 658 So. 2d. 1345 (Miss. 1995).

Halford v.State, 125 So. 914 (Miss. 1930).

Holland v. State, 656 So. 2d (Miss. 1995);

Strickland v. Washington, 466 U.S. 468,687-96.

Beech v. Leaf River Forest Prods., Inc., 691 So. 2d 446(Miss. 1997)

Gallion v. State, 469 So. 2d 1247 (Miss. 1985).

Tucker v. State 403 So. 2d 1274 (Miss. 1981).

Ainsworth v. State, 756 So. 2d 826 (Miss. Ct. App. 2000).

Bush v. State, 895 So. 2d 836 (Miss. 2005).

McClain v. State, 625 So. 2d 774 (Miss. 1993)

STATUTES

Miss. Code Ann. 13-5-69 (1972)

Miss. Code Ann. 97-1-3 (1972)

Miss. code Ann. 97-3-35 (1972)

Miss Code Ann. 99-17-13 (1972)

Miss Code Ann. 99-17-15 (1972)

Miss. Code Ann. 99-19-5 (1972)

AUTHORITIES

Miss. R .Evid. 404 (b)

Miss. R. Evid. 606 (b)

Art. 4, 169 Miss. Constitution 1890
